

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.3 &
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 947 OF 2008

SITA BALI(DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUNDER LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For withdrawal of substitution appln. and substitution and office report)

Date: 25/03/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Davender Mohan Verma, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These applications are disposed of with a direction to the
applicant to cure the defects pointed out by the Registry.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

| |
|